Purchase Order Page 1 of 4

06/01/2025 12:53:01
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES LIMITED - BLR
Order Number : BLR/P0O/24-25/000288

Supplier Detail Shipped Location Invoice Location

PURPLE 9 SEATING SOLUTIONS TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES LIMITED - BLR TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES LIMITED - BLR
Supplier Code : RV242523678 [ VEND1222 ] BLR T1 - Lounge BLR T1 - Lounge

GALA NO 1 DEVIDAYAL COMPOUND, MAGAZINE Terminal 1, Administration Block, Kempegowda Terminal 1, Administration Block, Kempegowda
STREET, REAY, ROAD, MAZGAON, MUMBAI International Airport, Bengaluru, Bengaluru Urban, International Airport, Bengaluru, Bengaluru Urban,
400010MUMBAI,Maharashtra,India(VEND1222) Karnataka, 560300 Karnataka, 560300

GSTIN No : 29AADCB2762L1ZE

PAN No : AAQFP03896B Cost Center Code : 080 Domestic Lounge Phase Il Payment Term : 50% Advance along with PO
Supplier GST No : 27AAQFP0896B1ZZ Cost Center Name : 080 Domestic Lounge Phase Il 45% advance after delivery against submission of
Supplier Contact No : 9892301000 Project ID : invoice

Contact Person Name : MURTUZA MERCHANT PO Category : Capex NSO 5% Retention to be release after 4 months.
Supplier Email : purple9solutions@gmail.com PO Creation Date : 21/11/2024

PO Approval Date : 30/11/2024
PO Currency : INR
Buyer Name : Abdul Rehman




Sr.No

Item Code

HSN\SAC
Code

Item Name

Item Description

Pur.
Grp.

Qty

UoMm

Basic Rate

Dis%

Net Rate

Total Amount

IGST
%

Gross Total
Amount

9403

RELAXARM
CHAIR 2 - SC-1

LEATHER -
Anaara Marigold
COLOUR - 8342
Size - 530 x
546.1 x 475 mm
*Upholstery
fabric as per
image attached
from Arc One,
Mumbai

*Legs in New
Burma teak
wood with
approved
staining

D01

16.00

NOS

40,750.00

0.00

40,750.00

652,000.00

18

769,360.00

9403

RELAX
LOUNGE
CHAIR - SC2

LEATHER -
ANAARA RUST
-01
LEATHERITE -
ANKAARA
PASSPORT SR
NO 08
SIZE - W -
822mm x D -
947mm

- Seat
height - 468mm,
Back height -
882mm
*Upholstery
fabric as per
image attached
from Arc One,
Mumbai sLegs in
New Burma teak
wood with
approved
staining

D01

7.00

39,550.00

0.00

39,550.00

276,850.00

18

326,683.00




9403

Sports Bar Arm
chair - SC-4

LEATHER -
Anaara Two
Tone Brown - 04
Size Overall
W-D-H:
710x860x960m
m

Inside Seating
W-D-H:
585x625x460m
m Arm Height:
605mm
*Upholstery
leatherite as per
image attached
from Arc One,
Mumbai

*Legs in New
Burma teak
wood with
approved
staining

D01

13.00

38,875.00

0.00

38,875.00

505,375.00

18

596,342.50

9403

Sports Bar -Bar
Stool - ch1

LEATHER -
Leather peach -
Anaara - 05

Size Depth 21.5”
x Width 22”
Height 41.5"Seat
Width 18" Seat
Depth 18.5”
Seat Height
33.5”

*Upholstery
leatherite as per
image attached
from Arc One,
Mumbai

*Legs in New
Burma teak
wood with
approved
staining

D01

11.00

27,750.00

0.00

27,750.00

305,250.00

18

360,195.00

9403

Transportation
from Mumbai to
Bnaglore

vehicle Size - 20
ft

D01

2.00

NOS

45,000.00

0.00

45,000.00

90,000.00

18

106,200.00




6 9403 packaging Packing in D01 47.00 NOS 1,350.00 | 0.00 1,350.00 63,450.00 18 74,871.00
Bubble wrap and
cling film
insterted in 7 ply
corrugated box
7 9403 Unloading D01 1.00 NOS 10,000.00 | 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 18 11,800.00
Charges
Total Qty : 97.00
Total Basic PO Amount 1,902,925.00
Total Other Charges
IGST Amount 342,527
Amount In Words : Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Fourty Five Thousand Four Hundred Fifty One And Fifty Paisa Only Grand Total PO Amount 2,245,451.50

Remarks : Warranty - 1 year on site warranty covering all manufacturing defects. Physical damages, leather, leatherite & fabric are not covered

Standard Terms And Condition :
Completion / Delivery TimeLine : 15/12/2024
Mobilization Date : 25/11/2024

Defects Liability Period : 20/10/2025
Retention Percentage : 5

Escalation Buyer Detail

Name Mobile No. Email - ID
Abdul 9920292129
Binu 8452876061
Disclaimer :

Point 1 : Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority. If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with

proof kindly provide the same at the earliest. Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.

Point 2 : Supplier is requested to acknowledge or decline the order within 24 hours or else it would be considered as accepted.




