Purchase Order

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES LIMITED - BLR

Order Number : BLR/PO/24-25/000288

Supplier Detail	Shipped Location	Invoice Location
PURPLE 9 SEATING SOLUTIONS Supplier Code: RV242523678 [VEND1222]	TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES LIMITED - BLR BLR T1 - Lounge	TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES LIMITED - BLR BLR T1 - Lounge
GALA NO 1 DEVIDAYAL COMPOUND, MAGAZINE STREET, REAY, ROAD, MAZGAON, MUMBAI 400010MUMBAI,Maharashtra,India(VEND1222)	Terminal 1, Administration Block, Kempegowda International Airport, Bengaluru, Bengaluru Urban, Karnataka, 560300	Terminal 1, Administration Block, Kempegowda International Airport, Bengaluru, Bengaluru Urban, Karnataka, 560300 GSTIN No: 29AADCB2762L1ZE
PAN No : AAQFP0896B Supplier GST No : 27AAQFP0896B1ZZ Supplier Contact No : 9892301000 Contact Person Name : MURTUZA MERCHANT Supplier Email : purple9solutions@gmail.com	Cost Center Code: 080 Domestic Lounge Phase II Cost Center Name: 080 Domestic Lounge Phase II Project ID: PO Category: Capex NSO	Payment Term: 50% Advance along with PO 45% advance after delivery against submission of invoice 5% Retention to be release after 4 months. PO Creation Date: 21/11/2024 PO Approval Date: 30/11/2024 PO Currency: INR Buyer Name: Abdul Rehman

Sr.No	Item Code	HSN\SAC Code	Item Name	Item Description	Pur. Grp.	Qty	UOM	Basic Rate	Dis%	Net Rate	Total Amount	IGST %	Gross Total Amount
1		9403	RELAX ARM CHAIR 2 - SC-1	LEATHER - Anaara Marigold COLOUR - 8342 Size - 530 x 546.1 x 475 mm •Upholstery fabric as per image attached from Arc One, Mumbai •Legs in New Burma teak wood with approved staining	D01	16.00	NOS	40,750.00	0.00	40,750.00	652,000.00	18	769,360.00
2		9403	RELAX LOUNGE CHAIR - SC2	LEATHER - ANAARA RUST - 01 LEATHERITE - ANKAARA PASSPORT SR NO 08 SIZE - W - 822mm x D - 947mm - Seat height - 468mm, Back height - 882mm •Upholstery fabric as per image attached from Arc One, Mumbai •Legs in New Burma teak wood with approved staining	D01	7.00		39,550.00	0.00	39,550.00	276,850.00	18	326,683.00

3	9403	Sports Bar Arm	LEATHER -	D01	13.00		38,875.00	0.00	38,875.00	505,375.00	18	596,342.50
4	9403	Sports Bar Arm chair - SC-4 Sports Bar -Bar Stool - ch1	LEATHER - Anaara Two Tone Brown - 04 Size Overall W-D-H: 710x860x960m m Inside Seating W-D-H: 585x625x460m m Arm Height: 605mm •Upholstery leatherite as per image attached from Arc One, Mumbai •Legs in New Burma teak wood with approved staining LEATHER - Leather peach - Anaara - 05 Size Depth 21.5"	D01	13.00		27,750.00		27,750.00	305,250.00	18	360,195.00
			x Width 22" Height 41.5"Seat Width 18" Seat Depth 18.5" Seat Height 33.5" •Upholstery									
			leatherite as per image attached from Arc One, Mumbai •Legs in New Burma teak wood with approved staining									
5	9403	Transportation from Mumbai to Bnaglore	vehicle Size - 20 ft	D01	2.00	NOS	45,000.00	0.00	45,000.00	90,000.00	18	106,200.00

6	9403	packaging	Packing in	D01	47.00	NOS	1,350.00	0.00	1,350.00	63,450.00	18	74,871.00
			Bubble wrap and									
			cling film									
			insterted in 7 ply									
			corrugated box									
7	9403	Unloading		D01	1.00	NOS	10,000.00	0.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	18	11,800.00
		Charges										

Total Qty: 97.00

Total Basic PO Amount 1,902,925.00

Total Other Charges

IGST Amount 342,527

Amount In Words: Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Fourty Five Thousand Four Hundred Fifty One And Fifty Paisa Only

Grand Total PO Amount 2,245,451.50

Remarks: Warranty - 1 year on site warranty covering all manufacturing defects. Physical damages, leather, leatherite & fabric are not covered

Standard Terms And Condition:

Completion / Delivery TimeLine: 15/12/2024

Mobilization Date: 25/11/2024

Defects Liability Period: 20/10/2025

Retention Percentage: 5

Escalation Buyer Detail									
Name	Email - ID								
Abdul	9920292129								
Binu	8452876061								

Disclaimer:

Point 1: Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority. If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with proof kindly provide the same at the earliest. Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.

Point 2: Supplier is requested to acknowledge or decline the order within 24 hours or else it would be considered as accepted.